TIME
09:00

09:15

09:30

10:20

10:35

11:20

11:30

11:45

12:00

State Forests Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda

Friday, April 8, 2022

Zoom information:

https://odf.zoom.us/j/98194773093

Meeting ID: 981 9477 3093

TOPIC

Call to Order

Housekeeping

e Roll Call
o SFAC Members
o ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI
o Committee Membership

Public Comment

Planning Updates

e HCP/FMP Update

e [P Revisions (FY24/25)

e Marbled Murrelet Species Management Plan

e Santiam FY22 AOP Phase Il — Fern Ridge Follow Up

Break

FY23 AOP Overview
(District Reps will be present to support/answer questions)

Litigation and Legislative updates
Public Use Restriction Changes for fire hazard mitigation
Closeout
e Future meeting dates and topics:
o Discuss date for field tour
o June 24 meeting

o October 27 meeting

Adjourn

PRESENTER

Barrett Brown

Andy White

Barrett Brown

Cindy Kolomechuk/Bodie Dowding
Jennifer Erdmann

Nick Palazzotto

Kyle Kaupp/Denise Berkshire/
Jennifer Magby

Derek Bangs

Justin Butteris
Robbie Lefebvre

Barrett Brown



