## State Forests Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda Friday, April 8, 2022

## **Zoom information:**

https://odf.zoom.us/j/98194773093

Meeting ID: 981 9477 3093

<b>TIME</b> 09:00	TOPIC  Call to Order  Housekeeping  Roll Call  SFAC Members  ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI  Committee Membership	PRESENTER  Barrett Brown  Andy White
09:15	Public Comment	Barrett Brown
09:30	<ul> <li>Planning Updates</li> <li>HCP/FMP Update</li> <li>IP Revisions (FY24/25)</li> <li>Marbled Murrelet Species Management Plan</li> <li>Santiam FY22 AOP Phase II – Fern Ridge Follow Up</li> </ul>	Cindy Kolomechuk/Bodie Dowding Jennifer Erdmann Nick Palazzotto Kyle Kaupp/Denise Berkshire/ Jennifer Magby
10:20	Break	
10:35	FY23 AOP Overview (District Reps will be present to support/answer questions)	Derek Bangs
11:20	Litigation and Legislative updates	Justin Butteris
11:30	Public Use Restriction Changes for fire hazard mitigation	Robbie Lefebvre
11:45	<ul> <li>Closeout</li> <li>Future meeting dates and topics: <ul> <li>Discuss date for field tour</li> <li>June 24 meeting</li> <li>October 27 meeting</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	Barrett Brown
12:00	Adjourn	